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EDEOMAR BISPO DE SOUSA

JORGE FERREIRA LAMEIRA

MARCILENE OEIRAS GOMES

LEIDE MARCIA FONSECA SANTOS
RONY VON LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO ALVES DA SILVA
WILISNEY CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS
OZIEL FERREIRA DE SOUZA

JOCENIR ANTUNES DE LIMA

CELSON TORRES DA SILVA

JOAO SCARPARO

MAURO GOMES MARTINS

ROZENICE ALVES DE ALMEIDA

CAIQUE QUELVIS FEITOSA DIAS

ZILMA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

DIEGO CARMO ALVES

ROGERIO ALENCAR DA SILVA
ANTONIO LOTERIO DA SILVA MUNIZ
FAGNER D ASSUNCAOQ PINTO
COMERCIO DE MADEIRAS AURORA NATALIA LTDA
LUCIANA MACHADO PEREIRA
FRANCISCO ELINALDO OLIVEIRA COSTA
BARROS DE SOUZA E PINHO GUIMARAES LTADA ME
ROSANGELA MELO DA SILVA

MANOEL DAS GRACAS TAVARES
EDMILSON LUCIO BARBOZA

MARIA JOANA DE JESUS GOMES
EDMIR JOSE DA SILVA

REGINALDO ROSSY DA SILVA AGUIAR
CLEBERSON SANTOS SOUSA

LEILA DA COSTA BARROS

MOACIR ALVES DE SOUZA

CLEMILSON DE SOUSA SILVA

HANNA GRAZIELLE RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
ADAILTON BERNARDES DA SILVA

JOSE ORLANDO NEVES CONCEICAO
ADALBERTO OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA
VILSON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
PEDRO NUNES DOS SANTOS
ADIMILSON EVANGELISTA DO NASCIMENTO
JULIANA OLIVEIRA NANTES
DEUSIMARES FERREIRA LIMA

ALEX SANTOS BEZERRA

ADRIANO ALVES SOUZA

RAIMUNDO NONATO PEREIRA BARROS
AURILENE DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

KEITE SILVA

DAISY PAULA ASSUNCAO DA SILVA
ELTON GONCALVES DE SOUSA

ANA PAULA DE SANTANA ALMEIDA
MARIA DE NAZARE DA SILVA MENDES
ANTONIO BEZERRA DA SILVA
EDIVANIO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
LUZIMAR RIBEIRO DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO DA COSTA QUARESMA
ODONTOCLINICA ESPECIALIZADA S/C LTDA
RONALDO RAMOS DE LIMA

ADRIANO MARTINHO GOMES

ANTONIO TOMAZ DA COSTA

ALEX TORRES FERRO

JOSE RIBAMAR DE ARAUJO COSTA
AUGUSTO PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA
HELENILSON NAZARENO CANTUARIA QUINTAS
RAIMUNDO SOUZA DA SILVA
REGINALDO DA SILVA ARAUJO

TAGUAFORT COM IND DE MADEIRAS E TRANS DE CARGAS LTDA 36772515000157

IVAN FERNANDES LIMA

IBANES ALVES DA SILVA

DEIVISON FABIO COSTA DA SILVA
GENIVALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ADAUTO ALVES DE ARAUJO

SIONE SOUSA DOS SANTOS
CLEUDIVAL DE SIQUEIRA PINTO
DORIEDSON COELHO NOGUEIRA
MANOEL LAUTON MACEDO
EUZANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS ARRUDA
ANTONIO FLANK PEREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCIANE DOS SANTOS LIMA
ADALBERTO DA SILVA E SILVA
SHEYLA JANNE SILVA RIBEIRO
JOAO FERREIRA SOARES
FRANQUILIN GONZAGA

NOILSON CAICHETA AMORIM
PEDRO SABINO SILVA

FRANCISCO ANDERSON SILVA
MARCIO RAFAEL DA COSTA MOURA
ANTONIO FERREIRA CAMPOS
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69442398253
75837501215
73102750206
6985643000118
86730150220
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72733438204
65282787253
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79320260249
86776010234
81755422172
653132247
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79899625272
67853854234
255413238
7216297253
17434440287
92578934215
97292087191
1658301234
5036178000106
22903291268
80054730287
60121548287
59234172272
35782471204
4203356253
12768456268
18211070200
1534862285

9427988487

57435260282
75698552215
71377948234
13121090259
93929099268
41720113220
41059840200
5935504200

98927418204
66898471287
74163299220
79646166253
55932096268
48760544287
52088146253
73280763215
83818219320
61386820253
89454715291
44621116649

CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
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127279199
135722802
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032016510008428
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032016510008935
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132016510002509
032016510008459
092016510004095
072016510005808
032016510008733
032016510008736
102016510003184

LUCIVANIA DA CONCEICAQ BALBINO
FLORENTINO ALVES RODRIGUES
AUGUSTO CEZAR SOUZA DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL MONTEIRO DA SILVA
EUGENIO MANOEL DA COSTA
REGINA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
DEUSDETE ALMEIDA DA CRUZ

PAULO WAGNER SANTOS

ROBSON DE MORAES CARVALHO
LEONCO PENICHE RIBEIRO

ANTONIO SENHOR BEZERRA DA SILVA
GILSON FERNANDES DA SILVA
SERGIO NEIVA CASTRO DA COSTA
GILVAN BATISTA DA SILVA

ROZIMAR PAULINO DA SILVA

JOSE DUARTE DE SOUZA FILHO

DAVI DE MELO SILVA

WILSON JOSE MORESCO JUNIOR
PAULO DIVINO SILVA PIMENTEL
MARIA APARECIDA DAMACENO SILVA
JOCINALDO DOS SANTOS GOMES
IONICE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
MARINALVA DE PAULA SILVA

SONIA PEREIRA RODRIGUES

ELT PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LUCINALVA SOUSA DOS SANTOS
FRANCINETE PIMENTEL SILVA
RAIMUNDO RODRIGUES FERREIRA
MADSON ALAN PIRES DIAS

WALBER TAVARES DA CONCEICAO
ADAIL OLIVEIRA COSTA

ORLANDO PEREIRA MOUZINHO
MAURO CARREIRO SOUSA

MARCILIO BRITO DE SOUZA
ORLANDO LOPES DA SILVA
ARNALDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAQ PEREIRA CORREA

EDINEY MAIA DE ALMEIDA

ARNALDO SILVA DE SOUZA

ADEILTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
FLAVIA BARBOSA DA CRUZ

MARIA ZILDA VIEIRA

PAULO SOARES LIMA

ANTONIO JARDIM DA SILVA
OLIVEIRA PIRES

EDSON DA MATA HOSANA

MARIA DE BARROS LIMA

JOSE DE JESUS FERREIRA LIMA
ANTONIO JOSE ALVES DA SILVA

ANA CARLA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
JOSIANE SILVA DE SOUZA
SEBASTIAO ESPINDOLA DE BRITO
CELSO ELIAS PRATA DE LIMA
FERNANDO BENJO POCA

ALEANDRO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANA DE LIMA SOUZA

RAIMUNDO CEZAR DA SILVA
ANTONIO VANDSON SOUZA MATOS
IANE FIGUEIREDO DE SOUZA

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

EDNALDO BORBA DE CARVALHO
JOSE DE RIBAMAR DA SILVA

PAULO DA SILVA BORGES
ADONALDO PINHEIRO DE SOUSA
JOAO WALLACE DE MOURA ANDRADE
CRISTINA MQOTA PORTILHO

LAIANE DE MORAIS SANTOS
NEUCICLEIA FERREIRA DE FRANCA
MARILENE SIQUEIRA SOARES
VALDIVINO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
LUIS FURTADO DO NASCIMENTO
RAIMUNDO NONATO GOMES BATISTA
MARCIA PINHEIRO DE CASTRO
ELIZEU FREIRE DE MATOS

MARIA ELIZABETH ALENCAR DA SILVA
ROZINALDO PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
JOSE RIBAMAR SARAIVA DA SILVA
SILENE VICENTE DE ALBUQUERQUE
BFB LEASING SA ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
SANTA DE OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
ANTONIA ELISSANDRA LIMA DA SILVA
ALAIDES ALVES ALENCAR
FRANCISCO ALESSANDRO DE SOUZA LIMA
THIAGO PIMENTEL LACERDA
DANIELLE VALENTE DOS SANTOS
SALOMAO NANTES FILHO

AELSON SOARES DOS SANTOS

42332206272
5017033572
80643272291
246546204
27447794821
62485725268
32905530278
1757657231
91569125287
84930799287
22206655268
80583717268
67369650200
14347082843
23438347253
59041315268
70484201204
71200851234
76406520220
95838325291
84342358204
90752376268
78638402287
16070356187
21889474878
69246483200
28773160253
97928550253
70992223253
46829881234
46176918200
9450424268
67933971253
23278447204
40184129249
340963298
91763177220
66817110220
29198631268
75862166220
74735730206
57193908200
85390194268
7279957234
8469987852
90159276268
65129687272
39163180200
18361161287
80078613272
95535608220
10585885249
20568754204
1265475210
1326502239
96889063287
75642948253
88599205234
32693846889
53948734291
36481661315
24559741204
81664605215
67331343220
67817890234
28705769272
399412212
61103160249
87644487204
89238079234
91475627220
51273632249
77822846272
40210278234
8646740234
85414670234
42624231234
69651914220
40339556234
62842544234
83401334204
30302498168
83410775234
78383129220
77481062234
8648244757
88885623204

CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURU!
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA

136128734
144327350
119782243
718878221
115139648
210038020
991905407
112889670
114893489
115074198
115122575
111290597
121496325
148754465
135996457
135617774
142003174
205026095
138858560
138833982
153782684
140667628
988357399
989199983
988869020
114944016
115136967
128688599
128858559
128793570
171282736
138706670
141763116
140478639
140689311
141142430
129106461
773510095
809497875
116344199
133322742
128898585
129442151
138442223
123961181
124130917
123770408
129086509
132277018
115101985
114833893
115420924
123803055
135674875
129944483
142430420
182167054
140693858
133937747
138996881
141207272
141761563
141615770
124122027
124288111
988785064
990323285
988966824
115709363
135139651
139623310
156024578
129747394
135192587
135338875
135495946
170400450
142895881
132660407
127864954
272285056
991421604
115400370
141169818
124192742
134042921
140531319



